

32
13.09.2021
sb
Ct23

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE
(Via Video Conference)
WPA 6377 of 2021

Raj Kumar Pal & Ors.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Udaynarayan Betal
.... For the petitioners.

Mr. Swapan Kumar Datta,
Mr. Dipankar Das Gupta,
... For the State.

Ms. Sutapa Sanyal,
Mr. Debrup Bhattacharjee,
Mr. Pratap Kumar Tulsyan
... For the respondents no. 2 and 3.

On the prayer of the petitioners, the matter is
adjourned till 20th September, 2021.

(Arindam Mukherjee, J.)