

28.06.2023  
Ct. No.7  
S/L No.131  
KS

**W.P.A. 6377 of 2021**  
**Raj Kumar Pal & Ors.**  
**-Vs.-**  
**State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. Uday Narayan Betal  
Mr. Bhaskar Hutait

.....For the Petitioners

1. As prayed for by learned advocate appearing for the petitioners, list this matter in the Combined Monthly List of cases for the month of July, 2023.

**(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)**