

20.09.2024
SL No.155
Court No.24
Ali

WPA 6377 of 2021

**Raj Kumar Pal & Ors.
Versus
State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. Uday Narayan Betal
....for the petitioners.

Ms. Sutapa Sanyal,
Mr. Debrup Bhattacharjee,
Mr. Pradeep Kr. Tulsyan
...for the respondent Nos. 2 & 3.

On mentioning this matter be upgraded
within 1st 3 (three) matters on the day's list i.e., on
22nd November, 2024 under the same heading.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)