

M/L 286  
19.05.2026  
Rohit,A.R.(Ct.)  
ct.no.18

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION  
APPELLATE SIDE**

**WPA 6377 of 2021**

**Raj Kumar Pal & Ors.  
Versus  
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. Uday Narayan Betal  
Mr. Mriganka Patra

...for the Petitioner

1. Exception by the petitioners to the report filed by the respondent nos. 2 & 3 in Court today be taken on record.
2. None appears for the respondents.
3. List the matter on 08.06.2026.
4. Let a further notice be served upon the non-appearing respondents.

**(Amrita Sinha, J.)**